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Women / 3A / 3a b9 grp1
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Glazener308
Bayside

9.300 8.825 8.3008.800 35.225
2T 1 1 9 1 

1 

Hannah Johns313
Florida Flips

9.400 8.250 9.0007.550 34.200
1 3 7 1 2 

2 

Adley Zamore330
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.150 8.4007.600 33.400
5T 5 5T 6T 3 

3 

Layla Henson312
Florida Flips

8.450 8.200 8.4007.950 33.000
10T 4 2 6T 4 

4 

Kelsey Coffey321
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 7.350 8.8007.350 32.800
2T 10 8 2 5 

5 

Shayla Brennan320
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.000 8.5007.100 32.500
8 7 10 4T 6 

6 

Jaci Byrd314
Florida Flips

8.300 7.500 8.6007.850 32.250
14 8 3 3 7 

7 

Micaela Palmer328
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.050 8.0006.850 31.850
7 6 12 10T 8 

8 

Taylor Freeman325
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.300 8.0006.250 31.800
5T 2 14 10T 9 

9 

Hope Riddle357
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.300 6.850 8.0007.600 31.750
2T 12T 5T 10T 10 

10 

Remi Helms350
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.450 6.850 8.5007.800 31.600
10T 12T 4 4T 11 

11 

Lillie Ford324
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 7.250 8.4007.075 31.525
9 11 11 6T 12 

12 

Lilly Ross329
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 7.400 7.6006.550 30.000
10T 9 13 13 13 

13 

Erika Louise Kirk326
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 6.600 7.3007.325 29.625
13 14 9 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3A / 3a b9 grp2
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eryn Klaus333
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 9.050 8.8008.300 35.750
1T 1 7 4T 1 

1 

Taylor Grajewski309
Bayside

9.600 8.850 8.6008.500 35.550
1T 2 5 6 2 

2 

Kally Henson315
Florida Flips

9.300 8.450 8.8008.875 35.425
6 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Marisa Agustines302
Bayside

9.500 8.800 8.9007.950 35.150
3 3 9 3 4 

4 

Baye Borisoff304
Bayside

9.400 7.350 9.4008.325 34.475
4T 13 6 1 5 

5 

Lauren Hare316
Florida Flips

9.100 8.250 8.2008.725 34.275
8 7T 3 9T 6 

6 

Gianna Ocasio335
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.050 9.0007.900 33.850
10 9T 10 2 7 

7 

Ashley Jones338
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.300 8.4008.075 33.825
9 5T 8 8 8 

8 

Jessica Smith358
Florida Flips

9.400 6.900 8.1008.950 33.350
4T 15 1 11T 9 

9 

Avery Coryell347
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.250 7.9007.850 33.250
7 7T 11T 14 10 

10 

Cameron Siler-Nixon355
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.350 8.050 8.0008.575 32.975
14 9T 4 13 11 

11 

Kendall Grace Wright336
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 7.600 8.5007.750 32.450
11T 12 13 7 12 

12 

Kate Petitt340
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 8.000 8.2007.700 32.300
13 11 14 9T 13 

13 

Baily Dorn322
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.300 8.1006.950 31.950
11T 5T 15 11T 14 

14 

Emma Schaeffer342
LaFleur's Tampa

8.275 7.150 7.6007.850 30.875
15 14 11T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3A / 3a b9 grp3
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Troyer356
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.725 7.850 9.1508.125 34.850
1 10T 9T 1 1 

1 

Pearson Cappa310
Bayside

8.450 9.000 8.7008.450 34.600
13 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Mykayla King345
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.100 8.2008.125 34.275
7 1 9T 9T 3T

3T

Reem Ali303
Bayside

8.950 7.900 9.0508.375 34.275
5 8T 5 2 3T

3T

Emma Wanner311
Bayside

8.900 8.250 8.7008.250 34.100
6 6 8 3T 5 

5 

Zoe Mosser339
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 8.350 7.5008.325 33.825
2 4T 6 13 6 

6 

Ashley Harrop337
LaFleur's Tampa

8.775 8.450 8.1008.400 33.725
8 3 4 11 7 

7 

Alyssa Ellis323
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 7.800 8.4007.800 33.350
3 12 11 7 8 

8 

Tatjana Schaller354
Bob Sierra YMCA

7.850 7.850 8.7008.525 32.925
14 10T 2 3T 9 

9 

Tristan Nerove317
Florida Flips

8.725 7.000 8.3508.550 32.625
10 14 1 8 10 

10 

Nya Hill351
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.750 7.100 8.2008.300 32.350
9 13 7 9T 11 

11 

Zoe Beckenstein331
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.100 8.6007.000 32.250
12 7 13T 6 12 

12 

Elisabeth Caceres348
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.700 7.900 7.6007.775 31.975
11 8T 12 12 13 

13 

Rachel Troy327
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.350 7.4007.000 31.950
4 4T 13T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3A / 3a b9 grp4
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Lynn Enget301
Team Aerial Stars

9.150 8.750 9.0008.500 35.400
8 3 4 1T 1 

1 

Caroline Hedger349
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.750 8.100 8.6008.650 35.100
1 8T 2 5T 2 

2 

Paige Pilon319
Florida Flips

8.850 9.100 8.3008.550 34.800
9 1 3 11 3 

3 

Maddie Sullivan346
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 7.600 8.9008.425 34.325
4 12 6 3 4 

4 

Katie McCaffrey352
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.800 7.550 9.0008.900 34.250
10T 13 1 1T 5 

5 

Kiley Beckwith343
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 7.900 8.6008.450 34.150
7 10 5 5T 6 

6 

Ruth Ann Fisher307
Bayside

9.600 8.350 8.1008.075 34.125
3 5T 8 13T 7 

7 

Mia Menegazzi334
LaFleur's Tampa

9.725 8.850 8.7006.450 33.725
2 2 15 4 8 

8 

Shakenya Clark306
Bayside

8.400 8.450 8.4008.400 33.650
15 4 7 10 9 

9 

McKenna Burke305
Bayside

9.325 8.100 8.1008.050 33.575
6 8T 9T 13T 10 

10 

Stella King332
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.300 8.5007.400 33.000
10T 7 12 7T 11 

11 

Emma Paschal353
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.450 7.700 8.5008.050 32.700
14 11 9T 7T 12 

12 

Aidan Gonzales344
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 7.350 8.5007.150 32.350
5 15 13 7T 13 

13 

Sadie Saunders341
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.350 8.2506.900 32.050
12 5T 14 12 14 

14 

Anna Deines318
Florida Flips

8.500 7.400 7.0007.900 30.800
13 14 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: B9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayside 3 108.475 28.700 26.675 25.750 27.350
13 2 3

2 LaFleur's Tampa 3 107.950 28.975 27.000 25.275 26.700
31 1 4

3 Florida Flips 3 106.850 28.100 25.800 26.550 26.400
44 3 1

4 Bob Sierra YMCA 3 105.800 28.775 24.050 26.125 26.850
22 4 2
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